PRICE GUIDE 2016 Call  07747 624028
Lenny
INDEX
PAGE CONTENT
2 POWER TOOLS
3 POWERTOOL ACCESSORIES BLADES & DISCS
4 POWERTOOL ACCESSORIES -SDS DRILLING
5 POWERTOOL ACCESSORIES -SDS MAX DRILLING

GWS-8115 110v 240v BOSCH Angle Grinder 115 mm / 4 1/2 " EACH  £   135.00
GWS 21-230 110v 240v BOSCH Angle Grinder  230 mm / 9 " EACH  £   229.00
6824 MAKITA Dry Wall Screwdriver 110v/240v EACH  £   168.00
PLEASE ASK FOR OUR
FULL LIST OF ALL POWERTOOLS FROM ALL THE MAJOR MANUFACTURERS
AT COMPETATIVE PRICE
PRICE GUIDE 2016
Call 07747 624028
Lenny
2
PRICE GUIDE 2016 Call  07747 624028
Lenny
POWER TOOL CONSUMABLES- CUTTING
Code Description Quantity List Price Nett
CUTTING DISC'S FOR METAL
FAI1153M 115mm EACH  £       1.10  £     0.91
FAI1253M 125mm EACH  £       1.28  £     1.29
FAI1803M 180mm EACH  £       2.27  £     1.78
FAI2303M 230mm EACH  £       3.08  £     1.98
FAI3003520M 300mm EACH  £       4.77  £     2.48
FAI3503525M 350mm EACH  £       7.52  £     3.89
CUTTING DISC'S FOR STONE
FAI1153S 115mm EACH  £       1.10  £     0.91
FAI1253S 125mm EACH  £       1.28  £     1.29
FAI1803S 180mm EACH  £       2.27  £     1.78
FAI2303S 230mm  EACH  £       3.08  £     1.98
FAI3003520S 300mm EACH  £       4.77  £     2.48
DIAMOND DISC'S
FAIDB115C 115mm EACH  £       9.78  £     4.97
FAIDB23OC 230mm EACH  £     23.59  £   14.78
FAIDB300C 300mm EACH  £     43.65  £   24.67
 CIRCULAR SAW BLADES
FAIZ12814 128mm EACH  £     19.98  £   10.34
FAIZ15012 150mm EACH  £     23.79  £   11.97
FAIZ15040 150mm EACH  £     28.97  £   14.87
FAIZ18024 180mm EACH  £     30.89  £   15.97
FAIZ1802430 180mm EACH  £     34.89  £   17.98
FAIZ18040 180mm EACH  £     36.78  £   18.88
FAIZ1902430 190mm EACH  £     38.89  £   19.79
FAIZ23530 235mm EACH  £     41.28  £   22.89
FAIZ23540 235mm EACH  £     43.98  £   27.28
FAUZ25440 254mm EACH  £     45.89  £   29.87
JIGSAW BLADES
ULT8001 / T101B 100mm Wood/Plastic    5  £       9.79  £     7.10
ULT8002 / T101D 100mm Wood/Plastic 5  £     11.68  £     7.28
ULT8003 / T111C 100mm Chipboard 5  £       9.97  £     7.38
ULT8006 / T144D 100mm Chipboard 5  £       9.89  £     7.28
ULT8009 / T118A 76mm Steel non-ferrous 5  £       9.81  £     7.25
ULT8012 / T118G 76mm Steel non ferrous 5  £       9.97  £     7.39
ULT8015 / T119B 76mm Wood 5  £       9.78  £     7.25
ULT8018 / T101BR 116mm Laminates 5  £     11.97  £     9.24
ULT8022 / T301CD 116mm Wood 5  £     14.28  £   10.78
ULT80402 76mm Ceramics 2  £     15.98  £   12.87
PRICE GUIDE 2016
Call 07747 624028
Lenny
3
PRICE GUIDE 2016 Call  07747 624028
Lenny
POWER TOOL CONSUMABLES- SDS DRILLING
Code Description Quantity List Price
SDS DRILL BITS Quantity  List
SDS5110 5.0x110mm EACH  £       2.68  £     1.34
SDS5160 5.0x160mm EACH  £       3.01  £     1.51
SDS55110 5.5x110mm EACH  £       2.68  £     1.34
SDS55160 5.5x160mm EACH  £       2.80  £     1.40
SDS6110 6.0x110mm EACH  £       2.68  £     1.88
SDS6160 6.0x160mm EACH  £       2.80  £     1.98
SDS6210 6.0x210mm EACH  £       3.47  £     2.48
SDS6260 6.0x260mm EACH  £       4.19  £     3.15
SDS65110 6.5x110mm EACH  £       2.84  £     1.98
SDS65160 6.5x160mm EACH  £       3.09  £     1.99
SDS65260 6.5x260mm EACH  £       4.65  £     2.33
SDS7160 7.0x160mm EACH  £       3.22  £     2.11
SDS7260 7.0x260mm EACH  £       4.64  £     2.32
SDS8160 8.0x160mm EACH  £       3.47  £     2.29
SDS8210 8.0x210mm EACH  £       3.89  £     2.48
SDS8260 8.0x260mm EACH  £       4.81  £     2.41
SDS10160 10.0x160mm EACH  £       3.68  £     2.51
SDS10210 10.0x210mm EACH  £       4.43  £     2.89
SDS12160 12.0x160mm EACH  £       4.43  £     2.97
SDS12210 12.0x210mm EACH  £       5.53  £     2.77
SDS10260 10.0x260mm EACH  £       5.02  £     3.11
SDS10460 10.0x460mm EACH  £       5.89  £     3.48
SDS12260 12.0x260mm EACH  £       5.98  £     2.99
SDS12460 12.0x460mm EACH  £       8.72  £     4.36
SDS14260 14.0x260mm EACH  £       7.94  £     3.97
SDS14460 14.0x460mm EACH  £       9.13  £     4.57
SDS16260 16.0x260mm EACH  £       8.28  £     4.14
SDS16460 16.0x460mm EACH  £     10.01  £     5.01
SDS18260 18.0x260mm EACH  £     10.66  £     5.33
SDS18460 18.0x460mm EACH  £     16.90  £     8.45
SDS20260 20.0x260mm EACH  £     15.68  £     7.84
SDS20460 20.0x460mm EACH  £     18.06  £     9.03
SDS22260 22.0x260mm EACH  £     19.56  £     9.78
SDS22460 22.0x460mm EACH  £     20.01  £   10.01
SDS25260 25.0x260mm EACH  £     17.85  £     8.93
SDS25460 25.0x460mm EACH  £     23.65  £   11.83
PRICE GUIDE 2016
Call 07747 624028
Lenny
4

22390 38mm x 570mm EACH  £     89.98  POA
22391 40mm x 370mm EACH  £     88.31  POA
22392 40mm x 570mm EACH  £     98.50  POA
22393 40mm x 920mm EACH  £   130.66  POA
22394 40mm x 1320mm EACH  £   181.20  POA
23343 45mm x 570mm EACH  £   143.17  POA
23344 50mm x 570mm EACH  £   186.01  POA
PRICE GUIDE 2016
Call 07747 624028
Lenny
5
PRICE GUIDE 2016 Call  07747 624028
Lenny
HAND TOOLS
Code Description Quantity List Price NETT
FAICAS20 20oz Claw Hammer Steel Handle EACH 11.50£      8.20£
FAICH20FG 20oz Claw Hammer Fibreglass Handle  EACH 12.80£      9.78£
STA151489 20 0z Stanley Blue Strike Hammer EACH 16.90£      11.88£
FAIFG212 2 1/2 lb Club Hammer Fibreglass Handle EACH 11.45£      8.17£
FAIFG4 4 lb Club Hammer Fibreglass Handle EACH 12.97£      9.89£
BAHCO24422P 22 " Bahco Barracudal Hard Point Saw EACH 10.02£      7.98£

FAIBB3W Brick Bolster 75mm EACH  £     16.25  £     9.28
FAIBB4W Brick Bolster 100mm EACH  £     17.92  £   10.96
STA210099 99E Retractable Stanley Blade Knife EACH  £     21.80  £   11.70
STA210199 199E Fixed Blade Stanley Trim Knife EACH  £     14.28  £     7.43
STA011921 1992B (5) Stanley Blades EACH  £       6.89  £     2.78
FAIASS2MYD Square Mouth Shovel EACH  £     23.84  £   11.02
FAIPBH Polyethylene Brick Hod EACH  £     38.98  £   23.44
FAIHWHH 42" Hod Handle EACH  £       8.45  £     4.70
M/T3411 Brick Trowel Hardwood 11 x 5 1/2 " EACH  £     44.58  £   29.06
M/T3411D Brick Trowel Durasoft With Finger Guard 11x5 1/2" EACH  £     47.98  £   34.97
RST10110ST Soft Touch Brick Trowel 10" EACH  £       8.44  £     5.89
RST1016ST Soft Touch Point Trowel 6" EACH  £       6.89  £     3.97
RST1367ST Soft Touch Gauging Trowel 7" EACH  £       6.98  £     3.89
RAG319 R319 Mastic Trowel-Notched EACH  £     18.98  £   12.49
FAIPHAWK Full Plastic Hawk EACH  £     19.86  £   15.15
FAIPA12 Full Mill Finish Alloy Hawk 12" EACH  £     23.89  £   16.68
FAILP1 1 Pair Line Pins c/w 18 m Of Line EACH  £       6.25  £     3.81
FAILB 2X  Plastic Line Blocks c/w 18m Of Line EACH  £       9.89  £     5.28
RST124BST Soft Touch Float B/Handle 11In EACH  £       9.87  £     5.59
FAIAS1OY C/Pound Aviation Snips-Yellow Straight Cut EACH  £     18.98  £   12.45
MIS3GBUCKET 3 Gallon 14 L  Black Bucket EACH  £       4.98  £     2.79
VCTA359 18" Bassine Broom EACH  £     18.65  £     7.98
STA533886 5m Stanley FatMax XL Tape EACH  £     27.79  £   19.42
STA533891 8m Stanley FatMax XL Tape EACH  £     29.98  £   21.87
STA033158 5M/16ft Stanley Powerlock Rule EACH  £     19.87  £   14.95
STA033428 8M/26ft Stanley Powerlock Rule EACH  £     27.78  £   19.38
STA429934 3.6x2.7m Polythene Dust Sheet EACH  £       6.87  £     3.98
STA429689 3.6x2.7m Cotton Dust Sheet EACH  £     13.89  £     6.98
STABILA 96-2 LEVELS
STB96260 600mm   Ribbed Tradesman Stabila Level EACH 47.96£      38.34£
STB96280 800mm   Ribbed Tradesman Stabila Level EACH 58.90£      45.04£
STB962100 1000mm Ribbed Tradesman Stabila Level EACH 65.74£      55.95£
STB962120 1200mm Ribbed Tradesman Stabila Level EACH 79.89£      67.80£
STB962180 1800mm Ribbed Tradesman Stabila Level EACH 94.38£      80.33£
STB962200 2000mm Ribbed Tradesman Stabila Level EACH 102.23£    87.01£
FAIWF600 Stabila Box Section Level 24In/600mm EACH  £     37.89  £   20.68
FAIWF1200 Stabila Box Section Level 48In/1200mm EACH  £     58.76  £   31.25
FAISL250 Magnetic Scaffold Level 250mm EACH  £     10.97  £     7.67
DECORATING EQUIPMENT
FAIPBD12 Decorators Paint Brush 1/2In EACH  £       2.97  £     1.79
FAIPBD1 Decorators Paint Brush 1In EACH  £       3.99  £     2.29
FAIPBD112 Decorators Paint Brush 1 1/2In EACH  £       4.87  £     3.09

141202 51mm x 2.8 Ring Bright c/w 3 Fuel Cells 3,300 75.98£      £49.38
141204 51mm x 2.8 Ring Galv Plus c/w 3 Fuel Cells 3,300 86.79£      £65.09
141206 57mm x 2.8 Ring Galv Plus c/w 3 Fuel Cells 3,300 90.77£      £68.08
141208 63mm x 2.8 Ring Bright c/w 3 Fuel Cells 3,300 79.17£      £59.38
141210 63mm x 2.8 Ring Galv Plus c/w 3 Fuel Cells 3,300 95.97£      £71.98
141222 63mm x 3.1 Ring HDGV c/w 2 Fuel Cells 2,200 69.67£      £52.25
141226 75mm x 3.1 Ring Bright c/w2 Fuel Cells 2,200 67.77£      £50.83
141227 75mm x 3.1 Ring Galv Plus c/w 2 Fuel Cells 2,200 79.65£      £59.74
141228 75mm x 3.1 Ring HDGV c/w 2 Fuel Cells 2,200 89.52£      £67.14
141229 75mm x 3.1 Uni HDGV c/w 2 Fuel Cells 2,200 89.57£      £67.18
141233 90mm x 3.1 Straight Bright  c/w 2 Fuel Cells 2,200 65.68£      £49.26
141234 90mm x 3.1 Straight Galv Plus c/w 2 Fuels Cells 2,200 85.19£      £63.89
141235 90mm x 3.1 St HDGV c/w 2 Fuel Cells 2,200 95.48£      £71.61
141236 90mm x 3.1 Uni HDGV c/w 2 Fuel Cells 2,200 129.48£    £97.11
NEW QUIKLOAD NAIL & FUEL PACKS
QL051RSG 51mm x 2.8 Ring Galv Plus+3 Fuel Cells 3300 70.77£      38.92£
QL063RSG 63mm x 2.8 Ring Galv Plus+3 Fuel Cells 3300 78.24£      43.03£
QL075RSG 75mm x 3.1 Ring Galv Plus+2 Fuel Cells 2200 64.93£      35.71£
QL090STG 90mm x 3.1 Straight Galv Plus+2 Fuel Cells 2200 69.45£      38.20£
PASLODE IM65
013321 Paslode IM65 Gas Brad Nailer EACH 649.90£    379.90£
QUIKBRAD FUEL PACKS FOR IM65 IM250
921588 32mm ST Galv + 2 Fuel Cells 2,000 20.20£      £12.80

921740 Gun Foam Applicator(Professional) 1 48.69£      £19.58
SEALANTS
BDSVWH (BDSVT) General Purpose 200 Silicone White/Translucent EACH 3.98£        1.48£
BDOHC300 One Hour Decorators Caulk Mate White EACH 3.78£        1.15£
BDS3(CLEAR)  (BDS3T)Sanitary Silicone Trans EACH 4.77£        2.98£
BDS3(WHITE)  (BDS3WH)Sanitary Silicone White EACH 4.77£        2.98£
SPECIALIST GLUES
GRIPBOND (BDGB) Grip Bond Gap Filling Adhesive EACH 4.03£        1.85£
BDPGE Grip Bond Solvent Free EACH 4.37£        1.96£
BDA023 PVA Adhesive And Sealer 5Lt EACH 11.64£      6.97£
BDMI Mitre Pack Adhesive EACH 11.53£      6.51£
BDA053 Duo Wood Waterproof Adhesive 1 Lt EACH 7.85£        3.58£
BDA055 Duo Wood Waterproof Adhesive 5 Lt EACH 25.88£      12.87£
BDHW80 Multi Wipes ( 80 wipes ) EACH 12.95£      4.98£
ACOUSTIC MASTIC
EVIA310  Intumescent & Acoustic Sealant 310ml EACH 3.79£        1.88£
EVIA900  Intumescent & Acoustic Sealant 900ml EACH 9.59£        4.98£
SAT590 Self Adhesive Fibreglass Tape EACH 4.97£        2.78£
APPLICATION GUN
EVIGUN400  Application Gun 400ml 11" Skeleton EACH 4.79£        2.79£
EVIGUN900  Application Gun 900ml 14.5" Skeleton EACH 9.80£        12.89£
PRICE GUIDE 2016
Call 07747 624028
Lenny
9

LIGHT ANCHORS
NYLON HAMMERFIX SCREWS Quantity List
HS530 5x30mm 100 8.57£        £2.57
HS550 5x50mm 100 10.59£      £3.18
HS640 6x40mm 100 9.08£        £3.78
HS650 6x50mm 100 12.11£      £3.93
HS660 6x60mm 100 14.12£      £4.24
HS680 6x80mm 100 18.66£      £5.60
HS860 8x60mm 100 19.97£      £5.99
HS880 8x80mm 100 23.20£      £6.96
HS8100 8x100mm 100 28.40£      £8.52
HS8120 8x120mm 100 36.12£      £10.84
HS8135 8x135mm 100 54.48£      £16.34
NYLON FRAME ANCHORS
NFA880 8x80mm 100 22.11£      £6.63
NFA8100 8x100mm 100 33.55£      £10.07
NFA8120 8x120mm 100 40.50£      £12.15
NFA1080 10x80mm 100 40.58£      £12.17
NFA10100 10x100mm 100 46.99£      £14.10
NFA10120 10x120mm 100 54.08£      £16.22
NFA10140 10x140mm 50 59.95£      £17.99
NFA10160 10x160mm 50 77.19£      £23.16
METAL NAIL IN ANCHORS & BRACKETRY
MN630 M6x30mm Steel 100 9.45£        £5.73
MN640 M6x40mm Steel 100 9.98£        £6.77
MN650 M6x50mm Steel 100 10.08£      £6.85

Lenny
11
PRICE GUIDE 2016 Call  07747 624028
Lenny
LIGHT TO HEAVY ANCHORS
Code Description Quantity List Price
DROP IN ANCHOR BZP
TDA06 6mm   Drop-in 100 17.73£      £5.32
TDA08 8mm   Drop-in 100 23.91£      £7.17
TDA10 10mm Drop-in 100 38.04£      £11.41
TDA12 12mm Drop-in 100 61.21£      £18.36
TDA16 16mm Drop-in 100 139.10£    £41.73
DROP IN ANCHOR LIPPED BZP
TDA06L 6mm   Drop-in Lipped 100 23.56£      £7.07
TDA08L 8mm   Drop-in Lipped 100 34.05£      £10.22
TDA10LS 10mm Shallow Embedment 100 41.74£      £12.52
TDA10L 10mm Drop-in Lipped 100 46.00£      £13.80
TDA12L 12mm Drop-in Lipped 100 86.22£      £25.87
TDA16L 16mm Drop-in Lipped 100 186.21£    £55.86
DROP IN ANCHOR SETTING TOOL
TDST06 6mm   Setting Tool 1 32.06£      £19.24
TDST08 8mm   Setting Tool 1 32.06£      £19.24
TDST10 10mm Setting Tool 1 31.13£      £18.68

TT12080 12mmx80mmBZP Through Bolt 100 88.99£      £35.60
TT12100 12mmx100mmBZP Through Bolt 100 95.59£      £38.24
TT12120 12mmx120mmBZP Through Bolt 100 109.07£    £43.63
TT12140 12mmx140mmBZP Through Bolt 100 115.08£    £46.03
TT12180 12mmx180mmBZP Through Bolt 100 138.58£    £55.43
TT16105 16mmx105mmBZP Through Bolt 100 158.34£    £63.34
TT16125 16mmx125mmBZP Through Bolt 100 186.05£    £74.42
TT16150 16mmx150mmBZP Through Bolt 100 220.50£    £88.20
TT16175 16mmx175mmBZP Through Bolt 100 248.76£    £99.50
TT20130 20mmx130mmBZP Through Bolt 100 276.99£    £110.80
TT20160 20mmx160mmBZP Through Bolt 100 324.01£    £129.60
TT20220 20mmx220mmBZP Through Bolt 100 449.43£    £179.77
TT24180 24mmx180mmBZP Through Bolt 100 638.25£    £255.30
TT24260 24mmx260mmBZP Through Bolt 100 765.82£    £306.33
SHIELD ANCHOR LOOSE BOLT BZP Quantity List
TSA0610L 610L   Loose Bolt Shield Anchor 100 95.46£      £28.64
TSA0625L 625L   Loose Bolt Shield Anchor 100 104.94£    £31.48
TSA0640L 640L   Loose Bolt Shield Anchor 100 108.66£    £32.60
TSA0810L 810L   Loose Bolt Shield Anchor 100 123.40£    £37.02
TSA0825L 825L   Loose Bolt Shield Anchor 100 129.84£    £38.95
TSA0840L 840L   Loose Bolt Shield Anchor 100 141.32£    £42.40
TSA1010L 1010L Loose Bolt Shield Anchor 100 170.02£    £51.01
TSA1025L 1025L Loose Bolt Shield Anchor 100 176.34£    £52.90
TSA1050L 1050L Loose Bolt Shield Anchor 100 190.51£    £57.15
TSA1075L 1075L Loose Bolt Shield Anchor 100 201.27£    £60.38
TSA1210L 1210L Loose Bolt Shield Anchor 100 263.50£    £79.05
TSA1225L 1225L Loose Bolt Shield Anchor 100 283.00£    £84.90
TSA1240L 1240L Loose Bolt Shield Anchor 100 306.03£    £91.81
TSA1260L 1260L Loose Bolt Shield Anchor 100 322.95£    £96.89
TSA1615L 1615L Loose Bolt Shield Anchor 100 612.42£    £183.73
TSA1630L 1630L Loose Bolt Shield Anchor 100 661.39£    £198.42
TSA1660L 1660L Loose Bolt Shield Anchor 100 704.33£    £211.30
SHIELD ANCHOR PROJECTING BOLT BZP
TSA0610P 610P   Projecting Bolt Shield Anchor 100 83.47£      £25.04
TSA0625P 625P   Projecting Bolt Shield Anchor 100 94.68£      £28.40
TSA0650P 650P   Projecting Bolt Shield Anchor 100 100.72£    £30.22
TSA0815P 815P   Projecting Bolt Shield Anchor 100 110.92£    £33.28
TSA0825P 825P   Projecting Bolt Shield Anchor 100 122.29£    £36.69
TSA0840P 840P   Projecting Bolt Shield Anchor 100 126.07£    £37.82
TSA0860P 860P   Projecting Bolt Shield Anchor 100 128.97£    £38.69
TSA0880P 880P   Projecting Bolt Shield Anchor 100 131.86£    £39.56
TSA1010P 1010P Projecting Bolt Shield Anchor 100 154.97£    £46.49
TSA1030P 1030P Projecting Bolt Shield Anchor 100 166.74£    £50.02
TSA1050P 1050P Projecting Bolt Shield Anchor 100 175.78£    £52.73
TSA1070P 1070P Projecting Bolt Shield Anchor 100 183.49£    £55.05
TSA1090P 1090P Projecting Bolt Shield Anchor 100 199.25£    £59.78
TSA1215P 1215P Projecting Bolt Shield Anchor 100 264.68£    £79.40
TSA1225P 1225P Projecting Bolt Shield Anchor 100 292.84£    £87.85
TSA1250P 1250P Projecting Bolt Shield Anchor 100 309.06£    £92.72
TSA1270P 1270P Projecting Bolt Shield Anchor 100 332.50£    £99.75
TSA1615P 1615P Projecting Bolt Shield Anchor 100 593.79£    £178.14
TSA1635P 1635P Projecting Bolt Shield Anchor 100 680.85£    £204.26
TSA1675P 1675P Projecting Bolt Shield Anchor 100 718.32£    £215.50
PRICE GUIDE 2016
Call 07747 624028
Lenny
13
PRICE GUIDE 2016 Call  07747 624028
Lenny
COLLATED SCREWS
Code Description Quantity List Price
Nett
Price
Coarse Thread Collated,Black (50 strip)
CDWCP25 3.5mmx25mm 1000 8.88£        5.69£
CDWCP32 3.5mmx32mm 1000 9.71£        6.22£
CDWCP35 3.5mmx35mm 1000 9.71£        6.85£
CDWCP38 3.5mmx38mm 1000 10.51£      6.94£
CDWCP42 3.5mmx42mm 1000 11.29£      7.24£
CDWCP45 3.5mmx45mm 1000 11.68£      7.47£
CDWCP50 3.5mmx50mm 1000 13.08£      8.38£
CDWCP55 3.5mmx55mm 1000 14.69£      9.40£
CDWCP75 3.5mmx75mm 1000 31.75£      20.34£
Fine Thread Collated (50 strip) Zinc Plated
CDWFZ25 3.5mmx25mm 1000 8.88£        5.69£
CDWFZ32 3.5mmx32mm 1000 9.71£        6.22£
CDWFZ35 3.5mmx35mm 1000 9.71£        6.85£
CDWFZ38 3.5mmx38mm 1000 10.51£      6.94£
CDWFZ42 3.5mmx42mm 1000 11.29£      7.24£
CDWFZ45 3.5mmx45mm 1000 11.68£      7.47£
CDWFZ50 3.5mmx50mm 1000 13.08£      8.38£
CDWFZ75 3.5mmx75mm 1000 31.75£      20.34£
Flooring Screws Collated Yellow Passivated
CFSCY55 4.2mmx55mm  (50 strip) 1000 28.97£      17.55£
Self Drilling Drywall Collated
CDWFDZ25 3.5mmx25mm 1000 13.68£      8.97£
CDWFDZ35 3.5mmx35mm 1000 13.78£      9.98£
CDWFDZ42 3.5mmx42mm 1000 16.43£      11.08£
PRICE GUIDE 2016
Call 07747 624028
Lenny
14
PRICE GUIDE 2016 Call  07747 624028
Lenny
DRYWALL SCREWS
Code Description Quantity List Price Nett Price
Premium Fine Thread Sharp Point Drywall
DWSZ25 3.5x25mm 1000 6.87£        £3.73
DWSZ32 3.5x32mm 1000 9.12£        £4.57
DWSZ38 3.5x38mm 1000 10.98£      £5.20
DWSZ42 3.5x42mm 1000 12.75£      £5.57
DWSZ50 3.5x50mm 1000 14.78£      £6.78
DWSZ65 4.2x65mm 1000 16.90£      £11.83
DWSZ75 4.2x75mm 1000 19.80£      £13.86
DWSZ90 4.8x90mm 1000 27.28£      £24.85
DWSZ100 4.8x100mm 1000 31.85£      £28.67
P-DWSZ65 4.2x65mm 1000 10.38£
Coarse Thread  Phosphate Sharp Point Drywall
DWSC25 3.5x25mm 1000 6.87£        3.73£
DWSC32 3.5x32mm 1000 9.12£        4.57£
DWSC38 3.5x38mm 1000 10.98£      5.53£
DWSC42 3.5x42mm 1000 12.75£      5.92£
DWSC50 3.5x50mm 1000 14.78£      6.93£
DWSC65 4.2x65mm 1000 16.90£      11.83£
DWSC75 4.2x75mm 1000 19.80£      13.86£
Self Drilling Drywall
DWSDZ25 3.5x25mm 1000 9.80£        5.01£
DWSDZ32 3.5x32mm 1000 11.45£      5.93£
DWSDZ38 3.5x38mm 1000 12.85£      5.57£
DWSDZ42 3.5x42mm 1000 14.90£      6.15£
DWSDZ50 3.5x50mm 1000 17.05£      7.58£
DWSDZ65 4.2x65mm 1000 21.89£      12.05£
DWSDZ75 4.2x75mm 1000 28.90£      14.52£
Wafer Head Drywall Screws Zinc
WHDZ13 13mm 1000 9.45£        5.79£
Wafer Head Self Drilling Drywall Zinc
WHSDZ12 4.2x13mm 1000 10.90£      5.97£
WHSDZ25 4.2x25mm 1000 14.12£      7.44£
Fermacell/Dense Board Screws
F35 3.9x30mm 1000 11.00£      4.55£
F45 3.9x55mm 1000 13.35£      6.78£
PRICE GUIDE 2016
Call 07747 624028
Lenny
15
PRICE GUIDE 2016 Call  07747 624028
Lenny
TEK SCREWS
Code Description Quantity List Price
Hex Head 5/16" Light Section
TSHW4.8-16-3 4.8x16mm 100 3.59£        £1.80
TSHW5.5-25-3 5.5x25mm 100 7.87£        £3.94
TSHW5.5-32-3 5.5x32mm 100 8.38£        £4.19
TSHW5.5-38-3 5.5x38mm 100 9.89£        £4.95
TSHW5.5-50-3 5.5x50mm 100 10.78£      £5.39
Hex Head 5/16" Heavy Section
TSHW5.5-22-5 5.5x22mm 100 12.87£      £6.44
TSHW5.5-32-5 5.5x32mm 100 14.70£      £7.35
TSHW5.5-40-5 5.5x40mm 100 16.58£      £8.29
TSHW5.5-60-5 5.5x60mm 100 23.10£      £11.55
TSHW5.5-80-5 5.5x80mm 100 26.97£      £13.49
Countersunk Light Section
TSTF4.2-38-3 4.2x38mm 100 7.90£        £3.95
TSTF5.5-50-3 5.5x50mm 100 9.19£        £4.60
TSTF5.5-60-3 5.5x60mm 100 10.12£      £5.06
TSTF5.5-80-3 5.5x80mm 100 18.51£      £9.26
TSTF5.5-110-3 5.5x110mm 100 28.38£      £14.19
Countersunk Heavy Section
TSTF5.5-50-5 5.5x50mm 100 14.35£      £7.18
TSTF5.5-60-5 5.5x60mm 100 20.32£      £10.16
TSTF5.5-85-5 5.5x85mm 100 29.98£      £14.99
TSTF5.5-109-5 5.5x109mm 100 42.84£      £21.42
Hex Head 5/16" c/w Washer Light Section
TSBW5.5-26-3 5.5x26mm 100 14.58£      £7.29
TSBW5.5-32-3 5.5x32mm 100 14.95£      £7.48
TSBW5.5-38-3 5.5x38mm 100 14.98£      £7.49
TSBW5.5-50-3 5.5x50mm 100 15.50£      £7.75
Hex Head 5/16" c/w Washer Heavy Section
TSBW5.5-38-5 5.5x38mm 100 17.98£      £8.99
TSBW5.5-50-5 5.5x50mm 100 19.58£      £9.79
TSBW5.5- 60 -5 5.5x60mm 100 22.38£      £11.19
TSBW5.5- 70 -5 5.5x70mm 100 26.32£      £13.16
TSBW5.5- 85 -5 5.5x85mm 100 37.24£      £18.62
PRICE GUIDE 2016
Call 07747 624028
Lenny
16
PRICE GUIDE 2016 Call  07747 624028
Lenny
OTHER FIXINGS
Code Description Quantity List Price NETT
Decking Screws KSL 1000hr Salt Spray Quantity List
DSFHC50 5.0x50mm 400 20.49£      9.86£
DSFHC60 5.0x60mm 300 17.88£      7.98£
DSFHC80 5.0x80mm 200 15.24£      6.97£
Masonry Screws: C1022 Steel Hardened, Blue Ruspert 500 Hr Salt Spray test
MSCSK4.8-32-2 4.8x32mm  1 drill insert per box 100 12.77£      £5.11
MSCSK4.8-45-2 4.8x45mm 100 13.98£      £5.59
MSCSK4.8-57-2 4.8x57mm 100 15.50£      £6.20
MSCSK4.8-70-2 4.8x70mm 100 16.41£      £6.56
MSCSK4.8-82-2 4.8x82mm 100 17.93£      £7.17
MSCSK4.8-100-2 4.8x100mm 100 20.07£      £8.03
MSCSK6.3-32-3 6.3x32mm 100 15.81£      £6.32
MSCSK6.3-45-3 6.3x45mm 100 18.25£      £7.30
MSCSK6.3-57-3 6.3x57mm 100 20.68£      £8.27
MSCSK6.3-70-3 6.3x70mm 100 22.55£      £9.02
MSCSK6.3-82-3 6.3x80mm 100 24.32£      £9.73
MSCSK6.3-100-3 6.3x100mm 100 27.06£      £10.82
MSCSK6.3-125-3 6.3x125mm 100 56.22£      £22.49
Masonry Screw Hex Head 5/16"
MSHH6.3-32-516 6.3x32mm 100 16.12£      £6.45
MSHH6.3-45-516 6.3x45mm 100 18.24£      £7.30
MSHH6.3-57-516 6.3x57mm 100 20.66£      £8.26
MSHH6.3-70-516 6.3x70mm 100 22.51£      £9.00
MSHH6.3-82-516 6.3x82mm 100 24.32£      £9.73
MSHH6.3-100-516 6.3x100mm 100 27.06£      £10.82
SELF TAPPING CONCRETE SCREWS PER BOX
STCS72 7.5mmx72mm 100 11.96£      5.98£
STCS80 7.5mmx80mm 100 12.74£      6.37£
STCS92 7.5mmx92mm 100 17.16£      8.58£
STCS100 7.5mmx100mm 100 19.24£      9.62£
STCS112 7.5mmx112mm 100 20.80£      10.40£
STCS120 7.5mmx120mm 100 21.01£      10.50£
STCS132 7.5mmx132mm 100 23.40£      11.70£
STCS152 7.5mmx152mm 100 28.60£      14.30£
STCS180 7.5mmx180mm 100 33.80£      16.90£
TIMBALOK STRUCTURAL SCREWS Per Box
TIMBALOK6100 Hex Head Structural Screw 6 x 100 50
TIMBALOK6125 Hex Head Structural Screw 6 x 125 50
TIMBALOK6150 Hex Head Structural Screw 6 x 150 50
TIMBALOK6200 Hex Head Structural Screw 6 x 200 50
PRICE GUIDE 2016
Call 07747 624028
Lenny
17

Lenny
CLIPS & BRACKETS
Code Description Quantity List Price
CB1 Ceiling Bracket 25mmx25mm 100 15.87£      5.95£
EFCLIP Vertical Flanged Pressed Bracket 100 26.39£      8.85£
AB90 Angle Bracket 90 x 90 100 179.80£    101.00£
60410 Metal Fixing Band 1  £     11.80  £     6.48
WBT100 Window Board Tie 100  £     47.87  £   29.00
JIFFY50 Jiffy Hanger 50mm 1  £       1.25  £     0.60
JIFFY100 Jiffy Hanger 100mm 1  £       1.25  £     0.79
Long Leg Version Available
WSTV Wall Starter Kits 1  £     17.48  £     8.04
LD1000F Galv Restraint Strap Flat 1  £       2.87  £     1.67
LD1000B Galv Restraint Strap Bent 100 1  £       2.87  £     1.67
CUP SQUARE HEX/COACHBOLTS
BOLTCUP10130 M10 X 130 BZP Coachbolt 1  £       0.68  £     0.29
BOLTCUP10150 M10 X 150 BZP Coachbolt 1  £       0.82  £     0.43
BOLTCUP10180 M10 X 180 BZP Coachbolt 1  £       0.98  £     0.50
BOLTCUP12130 M12 X 130 BZP Coachbolt 1  £       0.83  £     0.43
BOLTCUP12150 M12 X 150 BZP Coachbolt 1  £       0.97  £     0.49
BOLTCUP12180 M12 X 180 BZP Coachbolt 1  £       1.19  £     0.59
TAPES & FOILS
Code Description Quantity List Price
SAT590 Self Adhesive Scrim tape 1  £       4.79  £     2.78
BLDR0L01 Builders Rolls 1000 GAUGE 1  £     74.50  £   45.87